Datum

11.08.2019

25.08.2019

08.09.2019

22.09.2019

06.10.2019

20.10.2019

03.11.2019

17.11.2019

01.12.2019

LEL]

Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag

Begegnung TSV 08 1b

TSV 08 Richen 1b - SV Kick. Hergershausen Il
TSV 08 Richen 1b - FV Eppertshausen Il
TSV 08 Richen 1b - TG Ober-Roden
TSV 08 Richen 1b - GSV Gundernhausen
TSV 08 Richen 1b - Vikt. Klein-Zimmern 1|
TSV 08 Richen 1b - SV Vikt. Kleestadt Il
TSV 08 Richen 1b - SG Langstadt/Babenh.
TSV 08 Richen 1b - PSV GroB-Umstadt I

TSV 08 Richen 1b - SV Hering

Heimspielpause bis 15.03.2020

“
-
.'" <
PR,

.
.t
o

N\ i -
> -

Begegnung TSV 08 1a

TSV 08 Richen - SV Kick. Hergershausen

TSV 08 Richen - FV Eppertshausen

TSV 08 Richen - SG Mosbach/Radheim
TSV 08 Richen - KSG Georgenhausen Il
TSV 08 Richen - FSG Heubach/Wiebel.
TSV 08 Richen - TS Ober-Roden I
TSV 08 Richen - SG Reinheim/Spachbr.
TSV 08 Richen - PSV GroB3-Umstadt >
Sing s 'ﬂ
TSV 08 Richen - SV Vikt. Kleestadt T 43
Heimspielpause bis 15.03.2020
-‘—{*-z'i?:"»



