

Datum	Tag	Begegnung TSV 08 1b	Begegnung TSV 08 1a
11.08.2019	Sonntag	TSV 08 Richen 1b - SV Kick. Hergershausen II	TSV 08 Richen - SV Kick. Hergershausen
25.08.2019	Sonntag	TSV 08 Richen 1b - FV Eppertshausen II	TSV 08 Richen - FV Eppertshausen
08.09.2019	Sonntag	TSV 08 Richen 1b - TG Ober-Roden	TSV 08 Richen - SG Mosbach/Radheim
22.09.2019	Sonntag	TSV 08 Richen 1b - GSV Gundernhausen	TSV 08 Richen - KSG Georgenhausen II
06.10.2019	Sonntag	TSV 08 Richen 1b - Vikt. Klein-Zimmern II	TSV 08 Richen - FSG Heubach/Wiebel.
20.10.2019	Sonntag	TSV 08 Richen 1b - SV Vikt. Kleestadt II	TSV 08 Richen - TS Ober-Roden II
03.11.2019	Sonntag	TSV 08 Richen 1b - SG Langstadt/Babenh.	TSV 08 Richen - SG Reinheim/Spachbr.
17.11.2019	Sonntag	TSV 08 Richen 1b - PSV Groß-Umstadt II	TSV 08 Richen - PSV Groß-Umstadt
01.12.2019	Sonntag	TSV 08 Richen 1b - SV Hering	TSV 08 Richen - SV Vikt. Kleestadt
Heimspielpause bis 15.03.2020		Heimspielpause bis 15.03.2020	